38
For SC/AC Conductors
For Galvanised Steel Conductor - SC/GZ
PREFORMED™ Splice
Part
Number
Conductor
Stranding
Conductor
Diameter
(mm)
Colour
Code
GFS-025 1/2.50 2.50 Blue
GFS-038 7/1.25 3.80 Green
GFS-040 1/4.00 4.00 Brown
GFS-043 3/2.00 4.30 Yellow
GFS-048 7/1.60 4.80 Black
GFS-055 3/2.75 5.91 White
GFS-060 7/2.00 6.00 Yellow
GFS-075 7/2.50 7.50 Blue
GFS-083 7/2.75 8.30 White
GFS-100 7/3.25
19/2.00
9.75
10.00
Orange
Yellow
GFS-113 7/3.75 11.30 Black
GFS-120 7/4.00 12.00 Black
GFS-138 19/2.75 13.80 White
GFS-163 19/3.25 16.30 Orange
Part
Number
Conductor
Stranding